SHT – SHT W
PTC HEATERS
User’s manual
WARNING
 Safety of SHT-SHTW is warranted only by proper
use of these instruction which must be kept.
 Installation must be done by qualified personnel

connection. Versions with T at the end of the code
are fitted with integrated fixed set point compact
thermostat.
SHTW is fitted with cable for electrical connection.
Tab.1
Model
Heating
Capacity*
[W]
Power supply
[V/Hz]
Delayed
fuse
(advised)
[A]
SHT15W 15 115-250/50-60 4
SHT25  25 115-250/50-60 4
SHT25 T 25 115-250/50-60 4
SHT25 W 25 115-250/50-60 4
SHT50 50 115-250/50-60 4
SHT50 T 50 115-250/50-60 4
SHT50W 50 115-250/50-60 4
SHT75  75 115-250/50-60 6.3
SHT75 T 75 115-250/50-60 6.3
SHT100  100 115-250/50-60 8
SHT100 T 100 115-250/50-60 8
SHT125  125 115-250/50-60 8
SHT125 T 125 115-250/50-60 8
SHT150  150 115-250/50-60 10
SHT150 T 150 115-250/50-60 10
2 - INSTALLATION
2.1 GENERAL DESCRIPTION
SHT-SHTW are fitted with clip for DIN rail 35mm